
BEM 2016/17

1. Runde 

 Spieler DWZ Punkte : Spieler DWZ Punkte Ergebnis Attr.

1 Krause Thomas 2061 0,0 : Margenberg Volker 1642 0,0 1,0 : 0,0  

2 Horstmann Josef 1594 0,0 : Müller Rene 1845 0,0 0,0 : 1,0  

3 Hein Jürgen 1832 0,0 : Bury Arnold 1586 0,0 0,5 : 0,5  

4 Block Dieter 1574 0,0 : Vishanji Adrian 1810 0,0 1,0 : 0,0  

5 Schöler Gerhard 1780 0,0 : Hamburger Tiberiu 1567 0,0 - : + kl

6 Baran Daniel 1502 0,0 : Schneider Benedikt 1779 0,0 0,5 : 0,5  

7 Schürmann Ralf 1773 0,0 : Thiemann Oliver 1502 0,0 1,0 : 0,0  

8 Kramer Herbert 1488 0,0 : Lehmann Holger 1769 0,0 0,5 : 0,5  

9 Armbrust Matthias 1758 0,0 : Brandt Oliver 1479 0,0 1,0 : 0,0

10 Pfennig Konstantin 1479 0,0 : Korb Guido – Andreas 1755 0,0 0,5 : 0,5  

11 Bukowski Klaus-Jürgen 1752 0,0 : Fot Alexander 1438 0,0 0,5 : 0,5

12 Damen Johannes 1394 0,0 : Özcelik Ali 1708 0,0 1,0 : 0,0  

13 Olsson Christian 1666 0,0 : Haugg Gerhard 1364 0,0 0,0 : 1,0  

14 Nietsch Robert-Andreaas 1360 0,0 : Baran Peter 1664 0,0 0,0 : 1,0  

15 Kals Leo 1650 0,0 : Vishanji Denis 1227 0,0 1,0 : 0,0

16 Weferling Klaus 1123 0,0 : Walotka Uwe 1644 0,0 0,0 : 1,0  

2. Runde 

 Spieler DWZ Punkte : Spieler DWZ Punkte Ergebnis Attr.

1 Walotka Uwe 1644 1,0 : Krause Thomas 2061 1,0 :

2 Müller Rene 1845 1,0 : Kals Leo 1650 1,0 :

3 Hamburger Tiberiu 1567 1,0 : Schürmann Ralf 1773 1,0 :

4 Haugg Gerhard 1364 1,0 : Armbrust Matthias 1758 1,0 :

5 Baran Peter 1664 1,0 : Block Dieter 1574 1,0 :

6 Schneider Benedikt 1779 0,5 : Damen Johannes 1394 1,0 :

7 Fot Alexander 1438 0,5 : Hein Jürgen 1832 0,5 :

8 Lehmann Holger 1769 0,5 : Baran Daniel 1502 0,5 :

9 Korb Guido – Andreas 1755 0,5 : Kramer Herbert 1488 0,5 :

10 Bury Arnold 1586 0,5 : Bukowski Klaus-Jürgen 1752 0,5 :

11 Vishanji Adrian 1810 0,0 : Pfennig Konstantin 1479 0,5 :

12 Thiemann Oliver 1502 0,0 : Schöler Gerhard 1780 0,0 :

13 Özcelik Ali 1708 0,0 : Nietsch Robert-Andreaas 1360 0,0 :

14 Brandt Oliver 1479 0,0 : Olsson Christian 1666 0,0 :

15 Margenberg Volker 1642 0,0 : Vishanji Denis 1227 0,0 :

16 Weferling Klaus 1123 0,0 : Horstmann Josef 1594 0,0 :
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 Stand BEM 2016/17 nach der 1. Runde 



2. Runde (14.10.2016)

1 Walotka Uwe 1644 1 : Krause Thomas 2061 1 :

2 Müller Rene 1845 1 : Kals Leo 1650 1 :

3 Hamburger Tiberiu 1567 1 : Schürmann Ralf 1773 1 :

4 Haugg Gerhard 1364 1 : Armbrust Matthias 1758 1 :

5 Baran Peter 1664 1 : Block Dieter 1574 1 :

6 Schneider Benedikt 1779 0,5 : Damen Johannes 1394 1 :

7 Fot Alexander 1438 0,5 : Hein Jürgen 1832 0,5 :

8 Lehmann Holger 1769 0,5 : Baran Daniel 1502 0,5 :

9 Korb Guido – Andreas 1755 0,5 : Kramer Herbert 1488 0,5 :

10 Bury Arnold 1586 0,5 : Bukowski Klaus-Jürgen 1752 0,5 :

11 Vishanji Adrian 1810 0 : Pfennig Konstantin 1479 0,5 :

12 Thiemann Oliver 1502 0 : Schöler Gerhard 1780 0 :

13 Özcelik Ali 1708 0 : Nietsch Robert-Andreaas 1360 0 :

14 Brandt Oliver 1479 0 : Olsson Christian 1666 0 :

15 Margenberg Volker 1642 0 : Vishanji Denis 1227 0 :

16 Weferling Klaus 1123 0 : Horstmann Josef 1594 0 :


	BEM Spielplan
	BEM Tabelle
	aktueller Spielplan

